FY 2020-2021 Operating Grant Awards

Organization

Abhinaya Dance Company of San Jose

Aimusic School

Bay Area Glass Institute

Cashion Cultural Legacy (Los Lupenos de San Jose)

Children's Discovery Museum of San Jose

Children's Musical Theater San Jose

Chinese Performing Artists of America

Cinegquest Film Festival

City Lights Theater Company

Kaisahan of San Jose Dance Company

MACLA/Movimiento de Arte y Cultura Latino Americana

Opera San Jose

San Jose Chamber Orchestra

San Jose Institute of Contemporary Art

San Jose Jazz

San Jose Multicultural Artists Guild

San Jose Museum of Art

San Jose Museum of Quilts & Textiles

San Jose Stage Company

San Jose Symphonic Choir

San Jose Taiko

Award

$13,499
$21,081
$28,127
$11,658
$95,100
$77,560
$23,574
$50,117
$36,262
$9,925

$37,312
$85,835
$19,713
$34,470
$80.081
$7,771

$82,928
$30,913
$36,170
$8,045

$27,424


http://abhinaya.org/
http://www.aimusic.us/
http://www.bagi.org/index.html
http://loslupenos.org/index.html
http://www.cdm.org/index.asp?f=1
http://www.cmtsj.org/
http://www.chineseperformingarts.org/
http://www.cinequest.org/
http://cltc.org/
http://www.kaisahan.org/
http://www.maclaarte.org/
http://www.operasj.org/
http://www.sjco.org/SJCO/About.html
http://www.sjica.org/
http://sanjosejazz.org/
http://www.sjmag.org/
http://www.sjmusart.org/
http://sjquiltmuseum.org/
http://www.thestage.org/
http://www.sanjosesymphonicchoir.org/
http://www.taiko.org/

San Jose Youth Symphony

School of Arts & Culture @ MHP

Silicon Valley Shakespeare

siDANCEco

Starting Arts

Steinway Society — The Bay Area

Symphony Silicon Valley

Teatro Vision

The New Ballet School

The Tabard Theatre

Vivace Youth Chorus

Operating Grants Total

$37,743
$77,849
$10,370
$9,088

$54,984
$9,022

$85,017
$12,866
$45,012
$27,974

$12,510

$1,200,000


http://www.sjys.org/
http://www.schoolofartsandculture.org/
https://www.svshakespeare.org/
https://www.sjdanceco.org/
http://www.startingarts.com/
http://www.steinwaysociety.com/
http://www.symphonysiliconvalley.org/
https://www.teatrovision.org/
https://newballet.com/
http://www.tabardtheatre.org/
http://vivaceyouthchorus.org/

